

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent regulations.

F77619 Compare to aroma MILK BUCKET by Lush ®

Ingredient	CAS	EC	Concentration (%)
Amyl Salicylate	2050-08-0	218-080-2	1.66%
Amyl cinnamal	122-40-7	204-541-5	3%
Benzyl salicylate	118-58-1	204-262-9	2.42%
Beta-Caryophyllene	87-44-5	201-746-1	0.033%
Citral	141-27-5, 106-26-3, 5392-40-5	205-476-5, 203-379-2, 226-394-6	0.0018%
Citronellol	1117-61-9, 7540-51-4, 106-22-9, 26489-01-0	214-250-5, 231-415-7, 203-375-0, 247-737-6	1.36%
Citrus Aurantium Flower Oil	72968-50-4, 8028-48-6, 8016-38-4	277-143-2, 232-433-8	1.06%
Geraniol	106-24-1	203-377-1	2.98%
Geranyl Acetate	105-87-3	203-341-5	0.18%
Hexamethylindanopyran	1222-05-5	214-946-9	0.1512%
Hexyl cinnamal	101-86-0	202-983-3	4.98%
Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	203-518-7	2.72%
Limonene	138-86-3, 7705-14-8, 5989-54-8, 5989-27-5	205-341-0, 231-732-0, 227-815-6, 227-813-5	1.0065%
Linalool	78-70-6	201-134-4	2.4658%
Linalyl Acetate	115-95-7	204-116-4	7.9%
Pinene	80-56-8, 7785-70-8, 127-91-3, 18172-67-3	201-291-9, 232-087-8, 204-872-5, 242-060-2	0.0052%
Pogostemon Cablin Oil	8014-09-3, 84238-39-1	282-493-4	1.1%
Terpineol	8000-41-7, 98-55-5, 138-87-4, 586-81-2	232-268-1, 202-680-6, 205-342-6, 209-584-3	4.7611%
Tetramethyl acetyloctahydronaphthalenes	54464-57-2, 54464-59-4, 68155-66-8, 68155-67-9	259-174-3, 259-175-9, 268-978-3, 268-979-9	0.3%

Regulatory Affairs Department